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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 2 dag 2
Red

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

58 Daniel Berntsson 1:00.712 11  1 122.86Red 1 12 

65 Lars Lindh 1:00.818 11 0.106 2 0.106 122.65Red 2 13 

57 Peter Skött 1:00.850 5 0.032 3 0.138 122.58Red 3 9 

514 Stefan Husu 1:01.069 6 0.219 4 0.357 122.14Inst 1 13 

24 Christian Barman Gynnerwall 1:01.153 6 0.084 5 0.441 121.98Red 4 9 

47 Rikard Mauritzon 1:01.188 5 0.035 6 0.476 121.91Red 5 8 

34 Jimmy Kvarnström 1:01.593 3 0.405 7 0.881 121.10Red 6 11 

512 Mikael Rein 1:01.797 9 0.204 8 1.085 120.70Inst 2 12 

69 Ove Olausson 1:02.489 11 0.692 9 1.777 119.37Red 7 12 

40 Per Börjesson 1:02.548 12 0.059 10 1.836 119.26Red 8 13 

16 Erick Ekholm 1:02.603 4 0.055 11 1.891 119.15Red 9 13 

51 Joakim Jonsson 1:02.705 3 0.102 12 1.993 118.96Red 10 4 

43 Jimmy Lindblom 1:02.815 12 0.110 13 2.103 118.75Red 11 13 

63 Bo Fernholm 1:02.957 3 0.142 14 2.245 118.48Red 12 13 

54 David Nord 1:03.460 7 0.503 15 2.748 117.54Red 13 12 

82 Daniel Selin 1:03.490 9 0.030 16 2.778 117.49Red 14 12 

38 Sebastian Öberg 1:03.494 7 0.004 17 2.782 117.48Red 15 12 

55 Robert Bloss 1:03.544 5 0.050 18 2.832 117.39Red 16 5 

83 Tomas Johansson 1:03.697 5 0.153 19 2.985 117.10Red 17 9 

46 Vidar Stensåsen 1:04.658 2 0.961 20 3.946 115.36Red 18 12 

  1:00.712    11   58 : Daniel Berntsson ()
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